

FINRA Adds Jatheon Technologies to its Compliance Vendor Directory

Jatheon Technologies is pleased to announce that it has been listed in FINRA's Compliance Vendor Directory as an email and social media archiving company.

TORONTO, ONTARIO, CANADA, May 13, 2019 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Jatheon Technologies, the Toronto-based enterprise information archiving and eDiscovery specialist, is pleased to announce that it has been listed in FINRA's Compliance Vendor Directory as an email and social media archiving company. The directory is a comprehensive resource that lets firms search for and evaluate vendors that offer compliance-related products and services, data archiving included.

FINRA member firms can rely on Jatheon Technologies to help them comply with rules and regulations mandating the retention of email, social media and other electronically stored information and meet the requirements outlined in FINRA Rules

JATHEON
DATA | KNOWLEDGE | INSIGHT

Jatheon Technologies

3110, 4511, 8210, SEC Rule 17a-4 and Regulatory Notice 17-18.

As a listed vendor, Jatheon offers FINRA firms on-premise and cloud archiving solutions with powerful search, eDiscovery, audit and exporting capabilities, customizable retention schedules, legal hold and message verification features, as well as the ability to prevent alteration and deletion of data.

Jeffrey Marlow, Jatheon's VP Business Development, shared his thoughts about the listing: "We are pleased to be listed as a compliance vendor with FINRA. Our information archiving solutions will now be more visible to FINRA members in an industry that we have served for many years."

A one-stop source for connecting firms with vendors that specialize in compliance-related offerings

About Jatheon

Jatheon Technologies Inc. was founded in 2004 to empower companies in their efforts to ensure email compliance, facilitate eDiscovery, improve email management and alleviate storage issues.

Today, Jatheon is a leader in the archiving industry, with 5+ billion processed messages and unique on-premise and cloud archiving and governance solutions. The company continues to raise the bar throughout the industry with the latest enterprise-grade cCore archiving appliances, a powerful archiving, retrieval and dynamic monitoring software and best-in-class tech support, Jatheon Care. In 2017, Jatheon designed Jatheon CTRL □ a social media and mobile archiving add-on that smoothly integrates with the company's proprietary email archiving software. In 2018, Jatheon launched Jatheon Cloud – the next-generation cloud email archiving solution suitable for small and medium-sized organizations.

It is Jatheon's mission to ensure security and bring peace of mind to businesses, government agencies, educational, financial and healthcare institutions across the globe. The company is headquartered in Toronto, but serves clients worldwide through a wide network of global business partners. For more information, please visit www.jatheon.com.

Ivana Nikolic
Jatheon Technologies Inc
+1 303-536-1880
email us here
Visit us on social media:
LinkedIn
Twitter
Facebook

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2020 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.